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Bpewmst nocemienus Kunaccsr Konugectso
CTOJIOBOM

I cmena

2 nepemeHa la 221
9.25-9.40 16
1B
Ir
1n
le
2a

3 nepemena Ix (104.) 205
10.20-10.35 26
2B
2T
2n .
2e
2K
23

4 nepemena S-ble KJ1acchl

5 nepemena 8 — 11 kaccel

2 cMeHa

1 nepemena 3a 207
14.30 - 14.40 36
3B
3e
4a
4r
4e

2 nepemeHa 3t 195
15.20-15.35 3n
3K
46
4B
4n
4

3 nepemeHa 6 — 7 kiaccel




